LCPA Posted on 11/04/2017 to 11/11/2017
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14290 HICKORY LINKS CT 1911
14531 SHERBROOK PL 201
8900 OLIVERIA ST 9703

9583 HEMINGWAY LN 4305
9409 IVY BROOK RUN 1305
11724 STONECREEK CIR
12399 MUDDY CREEK LN
10930 STONINGTON AVE
12578 IVORY STONE LOOP
12850 VISTA PINE CIR

11763 TIMBERMARSH CT
11660 STONECREEK CIR
10448 CAROLINA WILLOW DR
11871 FIVE WATERS CIR
11865 FIVE WATERS CIR
12964 BROOMFIELD LN
10067 CHESAPEAKE BAY DR
10019 CHESAPEAKE BAY DR

20651 WILDCAT RUN DR
10991 BARLETTA LN 1913

3170 SEASONS WAY 812

10110 VILLAGIO PALMS WAY 103
10240 OLIVEWOOD WAY 49

10701 MANATEE KEY LN

20733 CORKSCREW SHORES BLVD

26300 HICKORY BLVD 604
27350 OAK KNOLL DR
27516 RIVERBANK DR
27828 FORESTER DR

18011 BONITA NATIONAL BLVD 924
9040 SPRING RUN BLVD 409

8735 RIVER HOMES LN 6204

10105 SANDY HOLLOW LN 201
18011 BONITA NATIONAL BLVD 923
8754 RIVER HOMES LN 8202

10247 AVONLEIGH DR

28535 SAN AMARO DR

11146 COIMBRA LN

23005 SANABRIA LOOP

23239 SANABRIA LOOP

28466 TASCA DR

23231 SANABRIA LOOP

23291 SANABRIA LOOP

10524 VALENCIA LAKES DR

23243 SANABRIA LOOP

8211 GRAND PALM DR 2
18517 IRIS RD

18490 EVERGREEN RD
8469 BUENA VISTA RD
9216 HAMLIN RD E

17341 ALICO CENTER RD B

Leaal

OLDE HICKORY VERANDAS CONDO VI OR 2618PG 3575 BLDG 19 UNIT 1911
WYNDHAM BAY OF LEGENDS CONDO DESC OR 3076 PG 0506 PH 2 UNIT 201
PASEO DESC IN INST#2007-131860 BLDG 97 UNIT 9703

PRESERVE AT COLONIAL SECTION | DESC IN INST#2005-148326 PH 3 BLDG 43 UNIT 4305
VILLAGE OF STONEYBROOK Il DESC IN INST#2006-205650 BLDG 13 UNIT 1305
BOTANICA SOUTH AS DESC IN INST# 2014000185347 LOT 257

STONEYBROOK AT GATEWAY UN 4 PB 81 PGS 94-97 BLOCK A LOT 1

BRIDGETOWN AT THE PLANTATION PHASE TWO DESC IN wswzaoe 65850 LOT 160
STONEYBROOK AT GATEWAY UN 1 DESC IN PB 75 PG 51-68 BLK E LOT 14

GATEWAY PH 11 BLK A PB 51 PGS 89-94 LOT 26

TIMBERWOOD PRESERVE AS DESC IN INST# 2014000155012 LOT 4

BOTANICA SOUTH AS DESC IN INST# 2014000185347 LOT 273

BOTANICA LAKES AS DESC IN INST# 2006-244697 LOT 233

BOTANICA SOUTH AS DESC IN INST# 2014000185347 LOT 246

BOTANICA SOUTH AS DESC IN INST# 2014000185347 LOT 247

HAMPTON PARK AT GATEWAY PHASE 7 BLK J AS DEC IN INST# 2015000210911 LOT 51
MARINA BAY PLAT TWO AS DESC IN INST# 2016000103335 LOT 415

MARINA BAY PLAT TWO AS DESC IN INST# 2016000103335 LOT 427

CYPRESS COVE Ill AT WILDCAT RUN OR3195 PG4530 BLDG 20651 UNIT 202
CONDOMINIUM V AT BARLETTA DESC IN INST#2006-214070 BLDG 19 UNIT 1913
THE GREENS DESC IN INST#2005-101868 BLDG 3170 UNIT 812

VILLAGIO DESC IN INST#2006-127506 PH 23 BLDG 23 UNIT 103

COPPER OAKS TOWNHOMES DESC INST#2007-48017 LOT 49

TIDEWATER PH 2 AS DESC IN INST# 2016000151991 LOT 316

CORKSCREW SHORES PHASES 3 - 5 AS DESC IN INST# 2015000198603 LOT 284

AMBASSADOR CONDO OR 1583 PG 1149 UNIT 604
BONITA BAY UNIT 15 PB 49 PG 30 LOT 2

ANCHORAGE PT Il AT BONITA BAY PB 54 PG 5253 BLK A LOT 32
BONITA BEACH 1ST ADD BLK N PB 8 PG 70 LOT 17

TERRACE IV AT BONITA NATIONAL AS DESC IN INST# 2017000130322 PH Il BLDG 9 UNIT 924
STREAMSIDE SECTION Il CONDO DESC OR 3135 PG 3957 PH-1 BLDG 4 UNIT 409
SANCTUARY AT IMPERIAL RIVER OR 4267 PG 2095 BLDG 6 UNIT 6204

ARLINGTON PARK OR 2047 PG 4376 UNIT 201

TERRACE IV AT BONITA NATIONAL AS DESC IN INST# zonaamaoazz PH Il BLDG 9 UNIT 923
SANCTUARY AT IMPERIAL RIVER OR 4267 PG 2095 BLDG 8 UNIT 820

FAIRWINDS SUBDIVISION DESC IN PB 76 PGS 88-01 LOT 11

CORDOVA AT SPANISH WELLS PHASE 1 AS DESC IN INST# 2014000067721 LOT 103
SPANISH GARDENS BLK 5 PB 36 PG 5 LOTS 15 + 1

BONITA LAKES PHASE 1 AS DESC IN INST#2012000120844 LOT 45

BONITA LAKES PHASE 4 AS DESC IN INST# 2014000243845 BLOCK A LOT 111

CORDOVA AT SPANISH WELLS PHASE 1 AS DESC IN INST# 2014000067721 LOT 73

BONITA LAKES PHASE 4 AS DESC IN INST# 2014000243845 BLOCK A LOT 113

BONITA LAKES PHASE 4 AS DESC IN INST# 2014000243845 BLOCK E LOT 228

BONITA LAKES PHASE 4 AS DESC IN INST# 2014000243845 BLOCK A LOT 105

BONITA LAKES PHASE 4 AS DESC IN INST# 2014000243845 BLOCK A LOT 110

GRAND PALM VILLAGE AT THE VINES CONDO OR 2235 PG 801 BLDG 18 UNIT 2
SAN CARLOS PARK UT 3 + 4 BLK 21 PB 11 PG 11 LOTS 18 + 19

SAN CARLOS PARK UNIT 6 BLK 27 PB 12 PB 8 LOTS 30 THRU 35

SAN CARLOS PARK UNIT 16 BLK 192 OR 50 PG 377 LOTS 52 THRU 54

SAN CARLOS PK U 19 UNREC BLK 265 OR 371 PG 474 LOTS 14 + 15

J D OUADPLEX OR 2415 PG 0435 UNIT B

Description

CONDOMINIUM RESIDENTIAL
CONDOMINIUM RESIDENTIAL
CONDOMINIUM RESIDENTIAL

CONDOMINIUM RESIDENTIAL
CONDOMINIUM RESIDENTIAL
SINGLE FAMILY RESIDENTIAL
SINGLE FAMILY RESIDENTIAL
SINGLE FAMILY RESIDENTIAL
SINGLE FAMILY RESIDENTIAL
SINGLE FAMILY RESIDENTIAL
SINGLE FAMILY RESIDENTIAL
SINGLE FAMILY RESIDENTIAL
SINGLE FAMILY RESIDENTIAL
VACANT RESIDENTIAL
VACANT RESIDENTIAL
VACANT RESIDENTIAL
VACANT RESIDENTIAL
VACANT RESIDENTIAL

CONDOMINIUM RESIDENTIAL
CONDOMINIUM RESIDENTIAL
CONDOMINIUM RESIDENTIAL
CONDOMINIUM RESIDENTIAL
SINGLE FAMILY RESIDENTIAL
VACANT RESIDENTIAL

VACANT RESIDENTIAL

CONDOMINIUM RESIDENTIAL
SINGLE FAMILY RESIDENTIAL
SINGLE FAMILY RESIDENTIAL
VACANT RESIDENTIAL

CONDOMINIUM RESIDENTIAL
CONDOMINIUM RESIDENTIAL
CONDOMINIUM RESIDENTIAL
CONDOMINIUM RESIDENTIAL
CONDOMINIUM RESIDENTIAL
CONDOMINIUM RESIDENTIAL
SINGLE FAMILY RESIDENTIAL
SINGLE FAMILY RESIDENTIAL
SINGLE FAMILY RESIDENTIAL
SINGLE FAMILY RESIDENTIAL
VACANT RESIDENTIAL
VACANT RESIDENTIAL
VACANT RESIDENTIAL
VACANT RESIDENTIAL
VACANT RESIDENTIAL
VACANT RESIDENTIAL

CONDOMINIUM RESIDENTIAL
MULTI-FAMILY LESS THAN 10
SINGLE FAMILY RESIDENTIAL
SINGLE FAMILY RESIDENTIAL
VACANT RESIDENTIAL

Sale Amount Buver

$160,000
$160,000
$292,000

$142,000
$144,900
533,900
$280,000
$370,000
$306,000
$350,000
$287.208
$449,900
$10.000

$300,076
$317.540
$304,350
$393.982
$388.289

$245,000
$140,000
$107.500
$183,000
$225,000
$2902.703
$1.414.800

$575,000
$1.410,000
$780,000
$305,000

$201,998
$206,000
$155,000
$101,000
$221,998
$115,000
$524,391
555,000
$275.000
$680.531
$427.458
$601.582
$600.533
$433.873
$490,969
$539.242

$237.000
$230,000
$185.000
$200,000
7,000

WAREHOUSING, DISTRIBUTION TERMINALS ~$275.000

CAMPBELL EUGENE &
CCONDURSO ANTHONY
THOMPSON JON D & SARA E

CERNY DENYS A
WILSON SARAH

FINE KARIN E TR

GIBSON BRIAN L & CHERRY M
MARTINEZ ROBERT &

PIXLEY LUCAS ALLEN & COREY
SAHADEO ANDY & LINDA
SAINVAL MIRACIENE & SAMUEL
SPACCAFERRO SALVATORE R &
WHITE TARA

BENNETT MARK P &

BERARD RONALD & DEBORAH
CAVACIUTI ROSEMARY &
DONNACHIE DAVE K & LISA J
THOMPSON RICHARD A &

EDDISON CHRISTOPHER &
SHUE ADAM D

SUN XIANG YUAN

TROYER DAVID D & LYNN M
ELLSWORTH NATALIE C
GAUGHAN JEAN DERAMO
PULTE HOME COMPANY LLC

CHURCHILL STEPHEN B & ALLA
AGRANOVICH CHERYL TR
COTTRELLE CINDY LOU TR

179 TOPANGA LLC

ADAMCZYK JOSEPH
CARROLL MARK P & FRANCINE M
FENWICK CYNTHIA

GONZALEZ JOSE G +

LEGRAND ROBERT & EILEEN
SMARANDA RAUL & CARMEN

D R HORTON INC

MANCINO PHILLIP A & LISA B TR

PAZ ANDRES FELIPE

YOUNGWIRTH LEWIS D +
CARNEY-BUSH MARYGRACE KELLY &
GALLAGHER JEFFEREY M +

PHELAN MARILYN K TR

THOMAS GEORGE PATRICK &

TIBAY BENEDICT C & PACITA M
YOUNGBLOOD BHAIRAVI

MCKENNA DOUGLAS & ANDREA M
PEREZ FANY CANDELARIA ORTIZ
BOUTWELL JOHN P &

JOHNSON SCOTT E

MOORE WILLIAM LEE &

ALICO MEWS LLC

Seller

NEFF TERRY A TR
BUCKLEY HOLLY +
DAVINO THOMAS + JO-ANN

MCKINNON WILLIAM J + JUNE +
WNY PROPERTIES LLC

LEE COUNTY HOMES ASSOCIATES
THOMSON JON + LINDSAY
MARTINEZ ROBERT &

SIRVA RELOCATION CREDIT LLC
TULLOS W EVAN +

WCI COMMUNITIES LLC

LEE COUNTY HOMES ASSOCIATES
WHITE JOHN S +

LEE COUNTY HOMES ASSOCIATES
LEE COUNTY HOMES ASSOCIATES
WCI COMMUNITIES LLC

LEE COUNTY HOMES

LEE COUNTY HOMES

STONE MANOR DEVELOPMENT LLC
FEDERAL NATIONAL MORTGAGE ASSN
CARLINI MICHAEL +

TROYER DAVID D & LYNN M

FFIB LLC

PULTE HOME CORP

CCORKSCREW LAKES LLC

UNKNOWN HEIRS OF
MESSINEO JAMES EDWARD +
HOHN WAYNE F TR
YIBBTLLC

LENNAR HOMES LLC
WOLFF JOHN D + CAROLYN S TR
NASSIF MICHAEL + LAURICE

MECO MERITA

LENNAR HOMES LLC

ZELAZNY E THOMAS + MARY LOUISE
MANCINI JAMES A + TRUDE JENE
MANNINO MINDY ANN TR
ROUSSEAU NATHALIE

TOLLFLV LP

TOLLFLV LI

TOLL FL VIl UMITED

TOLLFLVLP

TOLLFLVLP

TOLLFLVLP

TOLLFLVLP

STUTZ DONNA M
HOWARD DAVID + DEBORA

BEIERL JOHN E

BUONAMANO ARTHUR J &
SANCHEZ ADOLFO

W E PROPERTY DEV COMPANY LLC



