LCPA Posted on 1/104/2017 to 1/1/11/2017 Zio Code City Address Leaal Description Sale Amount Buver Seller							Saller.
33912	City	Address	Legal	Description	Sale_Amoun	Buyer	Seller
	FORT MYERS	14290 HICKORY LINKS CT 1911	OLDE HICKORY VERANDAS CONDO VI OR 2618PG 3575 BLDG 19 UNIT 1911	CONDOMINIUM RESIDENTIAL	\$160,000	CAMPBELL EUGENE &	NEFF TERRY A TR
	FORT MYERS	14531 SHERBROOK PL 201	WYNDHAM BAY OF LEGENDS CONDO DESC OR 3076 PG 0506 PH 2 UNIT 201	CONDOMINIUM RESIDENTIAL	\$160,000	CONDURSO ANTHONY	BUCKLEY HOLLY +
	FORT MYERS	8900 OLIVERIA ST 9703	PASEO DESC IN INST#2007-131860 BLDG 97 UNIT 9703	CONDOMINIUM RESIDENTIAL	\$292,000	THOMPSON JON D & SARA E	DAVINO THOMAS + JO-ANN
33913	FORT MYERS	9583 HEMINGWAY LN 4305	PRESERVE AT COLONIAL SECTION I DESC IN INST#2005-148326 PH 3 BLDG 43 UNIT 4305	CONDOMINIUM RESIDENTIAL	\$142.000	CERNY DENYS A	MCKINNON WILLIAM J + JUNE +
	FORT MYERS		VILLAGE OF STONEYBROOK II DESC IN INST#2006-205650 BLDG 13 UNIT 1305	CONDOMINIUM RESIDENTIAL	\$144.900	WILSON SARAH	WNY PROPERTIES LLC
	FORT MYERS	11724 STONECREEK CIR	BOTANICA SOUTH AS DESC IN INST# 2014000185347 LOT 257	SINGLE FAMILY RESIDENTIAL	\$533,900	FINE KARIN E TR	LEE COUNTY HOMES ASSOCIATES
	FORT MYERS	12399 MUDDY CREEK LN	STONEYBROOK AT GATEWAY UN 4 PB 81 PGS 94-97 BLOCK A LOT 16	SINGLE FAMILY RESIDENTIAL	\$280,000	GIBSON BRIAN L & CHERRY M	THOMSON JON + LINDSAY
	FORT MYERS		BRIDGETOWN AT THE PLANTATION PHASE TWO DESC IN INST#2006-65850 LOT 169	SINGLE FAMILY RESIDENTIAL	\$370,000	MARTINEZ ROBERT &	MARTINEZ ROBERT &
	FORT MYERS		STONEYBROOK AT GATEWAY UN 1 DESC IN PB 75 PG 51-68 BLK E LOT 14	SINGLE FAMILY RESIDENTIAL	\$306,000	PIXLEY LUCAS ALLEN & COREY	SIRVA RELOCATION CREDIT LLC
	FORT MYERS		GATEWAY PH 11 BLK A PB 51 PGS 89-94 LOT 26	SINGLE FAMILY RESIDENTIAL	\$350,000	SAHADEO ANDY & LINDA	TULLOS W EVAN +
	FORT MYERS		TIMBERWOOD PRESERVE AS DESC IN INST# 2014000155012 LOT 4	SINGLE FAMILY RESIDENTIAL	\$287,298	SAINVAL MIRACIENE & SAMUEL	WCI COMMUNITIES LLC
	FORT MYERS FORT MYERS		BOTANICA SOUTH AS DESC IN INST# 2014000185347 LOT 273	SINGLE FAMILY RESIDENTIAL SINGLE FAMILY RESIDENTIAL	\$449,900 \$10.000	SPACCAFERRO SALVATORE R & WHITE TARA	LEE COUNTY HOMES ASSOCIATES WHITE JOHN S +
	FORT MYERS		BOTANICA LAKES AS DESC IN INST# 2006-244697 LOT 233 BOTANICA SOUTH AS DESC IN INST# 2014000185347 LOT 246	VACANT RESIDENTIAL	\$300.076	BENNETT MARK P &	LEE COUNTY HOMES ASSOCIATES
	FORT MYERS		BOTANICA SOUTH AS DESC IN INST# 2014000185347 LOT 247	VACANT RESIDENTIAL	\$317.540	BERARD RONALD & DEBORAH	LEE COUNTY HOMES ASSOCIATES
	FORT MYERS		HAMPTON PARK AT GATEWAY PHASE 7 BLK J AS DEC IN INST# 2015000210911 LOT 51	VACANT RESIDENTIAL	\$304.350	CAVACIUTI ROSEMARY &	WCI COMMUNITIES LLC
	FORT MYERS		MARINA BAY PLAT TWO AS DESC IN INST# 2016000103335 LOT 415	VACANT RESIDENTIAL	\$393.982	DONNACHIE DAVE K & LISA J	LEE COUNTY HOMES
	FORT MYERS		MARINA BAY PLAT TWO AS DESC IN INST# 2016000103335 LOT 427	VACANT RESIDENTIAL	\$388.289	THOMPSON RICHARD A &	LEE COUNTY HOMES
33928							
	ESTERO		CYPRESS COVE III AT WILDCAT RUN OR3195 PG4530 BLDG 20651 UNIT 202	CONDOMINIUM RESIDENTIAL	\$245,000	EDDISON CHRISTOPHER &	STONE MANOR DEVELOPMENT LLC
	ESTERO		CONDOMINIUM V AT BARLETTA DESC IN INST#2006-214070 BLDG 19 UNIT 1913	CONDOMINIUM RESIDENTIAL	\$140,000	SHUE ADAM D	FEDERAL NATIONAL MORTGAGE ASSN
	ESTERO ESTERO		THE GREENS DESC IN INST#2005-101868 BLDG 3170 UNIT 812 VILLAGIO DESC IN INST#2006-127506 PH 23 BLDG 23 UNIT 103	CONDOMINIUM RESIDENTIAL CONDOMINIUM RESIDENTIAL	\$107,500 \$183.000	SUN XIANG YUAN TROYER DAVID D & LYNN M	CARLINI MICHAEL + TROYER DAVID D & LYNN M
	ESTERO		COPPER OAKS TOWNHOMES DESC INST#2007-48017 LOT 49	SINGLE FAMILY RESIDENTIAL	\$225.000	ELLSWORTH NATALIE C	FFIB LLC
	ESTERO		TIDEWATER PH 2 AS DESC IN INST# 2016000151991 LOT 316	VACANT RESIDENTIAL	\$292.703	GAUGHAN JEAN DERAMO	PULTE HOME CORP
	ESTERO		CORKSCREW SHORES PHASES 3 - 5 AS DESC IN INST# 2015000198603 LOT 284	VACANT RESIDENTIAL	\$1,414,800	PULTE HOME COMPANY LLC	CORKSCREW LAKES LLC
34134							
			AMBASSADOR CONDO OR 1583 PG 1149 UNIT 604	CONDOMINIUM RESIDENTIAL	\$575,000	CHURCHILL STEPHEN B & ALLA	UNKNOWN HEIRS OF
			BONITA BAY UNIT 15 PB 49 PG 30 LOT 21	SINGLE FAMILY RESIDENTIAL	\$1,410,000	AGRANOVICH CHERYL TR	MESSINEO JAMES EDWARD +
			ANCHORAGE PT II AT BONITA BAY PB 54 PG 52-53 BLK A LOT 32	SINGLE FAMILY RESIDENTIAL	\$780,000	COTTRELLE CINDY LOU TR	HOHN WAYNE F TR
34135	BONITA SPRINGS	27828 FORESTER DR	BONITA BEACH 1ST ADD BLK N PB 8 PG 70 LOT 17	VACANT RESIDENTIAL	\$305,000	179 TOPANGA LLC	YJBBT LLC
34133	BONITA SPRINGS	18011 RONITA NATIONAL BLVD 924	TERRACE IV AT BONITA NATIONAL AS DESC IN INST# 2017000130322 PH II BLDG 9 UNIT 924	CONDOMINIUM RESIDENTIAL	\$201.998	ADAMCZYK JOSEPH	LENNAR HOMES LLC
	ESTERO		STREAMSIDE SECTION II CONDO DESC OR 3135 PG 3957 PH-1 BLDG 4 UNIT 409	CONDOMINIUM RESIDENTIAL	\$206.000	CARROLL MARK P & FRANCINE M	WOLFF JOHN D + CAROLYN S TR
	BONITA SPRINGS	8735 RIVER HOMES LN 6204	SANCTUARY AT IMPERIAL RIVER OR 4267 PG 2095 BLDG 6 UNIT 6204	CONDOMINIUM RESIDENTIAL	\$155,000	FENWICK CYNTHIA +	NASSIF MICHAEL + LAURICE
			ARLINGTON PARK OR 2047 PG 4376 UNIT 201	CONDOMINIUM RESIDENTIAL	\$101,000	GONZALEZ JOSE G +	MECO MERITA
			TERRACE IV AT BONITA NATIONAL AS DESC IN INST# 2017000130322 PH II BLDG 9 UNIT 923		\$221,998	LEGRAND ROBERT & EILEEN	LENNAR HOMES LLC
			SANCTUARY AT IMPERIAL RIVER OR 4267 PG 2095 BLDG 8 UNIT 8202	CONDOMINIUM RESIDENTIAL	\$115,000	SMARANDA RAUL & CARMEN	ZELAZNY E THOMAS + MARY LOUISE
			FAIRWINDS SUBDIVISION DESC IN PB 76 PGS 88-91 LOT 11	SINGLE FAMILY RESIDENTIAL	\$524,391 \$555.000	D R HORTON INC	MANCINI JAMES A + TRUDE JENE
			CORDOVA AT SPANISH WELLS PHASE 1 AS DESC IN INST# 2014000067721 LOT 103 SPANISH GARDENS BLK 5 PB 36 PG 5 LOTS 15 + 16	SINGLE FAMILY RESIDENTIAL SINGLE FAMILY RESIDENTIAL	\$555,000	MANCINO PHILLIP A & LISA B TR PAZ ANDRES FELIPE	MANNINO MINDY ANN TR ROUSSEAU NATHALIE
			BONITA LAKES PHASE 1 AS DESC IN INST#2012000120844 LOT 45	SINGLE FAMILY RESIDENTIAL	\$680.531	YOUNGWIRTH LEWIS D +	TOLL FL V LP
			BONITA LAKES PHASE 1 AS DESC IN INST# 2014000243845 BLOCK A LOT 111	VACANT RESIDENTIAL	\$427.458	CARNEY-BUSH MARYGRACE KELLY &	
	BONITA SPRINGS		CORDOVA AT SPANISH WELLS PHASE 1 AS DESC IN INST# 2014000067721 LOT 73	VACANT RESIDENTIAL	\$601.582	GALLAGHER JEFFEREY M +	TOLL FL VIII LIMITED
			BONITA LAKES PHASE 4 AS DESC IN INST# 2014000243845 BLOCK A LOT 113	VACANT RESIDENTIAL	\$600,533	PHELAN MARILYN K TR	TOLL FL V LP
	BONITA SPRINGS	23291 SANABRIA LOOP	BONITA LAKES PHASE 4 AS DESC IN INST# 2014000243845 BLOCK E LOT 228	VACANT RESIDENTIAL	\$433,873	THOMAS GEORGE PATRICK &	TOLL FL V LP
			BONITA LAKES PHASE 4 AS DESC IN INST# 2014000243845 BLOCK A LOT 105	VACANT RESIDENTIAL	\$490,969	TIBAY BENEDICT C & PACITA M	TOLL FL V LP
	BONITA SPRINGS	23243 SANABRIA LOOP	BONITA LAKES PHASE 4 AS DESC IN INST# 2014000243845 BLOCK A LOT 110	VACANT RESIDENTIAL	\$539,242	YOUNGBLOOD BHAIRAVI	TOLL FL V LP
33967	ESTERO	8211 GRAND PALM DR 2	GRAND PALM VILLAGE AT THE VINES CONDO OR 2235 PG 801 BLDG 18 UNIT 2	CONDOMINIUM RESIDENTIAL	\$237.000	MCKENNA DOUGLAS & ANDREA M	STUTZ DONNA M
	FORT MYERS		SAN CARLOS PARK UT 3 + 4 BLK 21 PB 11 PG 11 LOTS 18 + 19	MULTI-FAMILY LESS THAN 10	\$230,000	PEREZ FANY CANDELARIA ORTIZ	HOWARD DAVID + DEBORA
	FORT MYERS		SAN CARLOS PARK UNIT 6 BLK 27 PB 12 PB 8 LOTS 30 THRU 35	SINGLE FAMILY RESIDENTIAL	\$185.000	BOUTWELL JOHN P &	BEIERL JOHN E +
	FORT MYERS		SAN CARLOS PARK UNIT 16 BLK 192 OR 50 PG 377 LOTS 52 THRU 54	SINGLE FAMILY RESIDENTIAL	\$200,000	JOHNSON SCOTT E	BUONAMANO ARTHUR J &
	FORT MYERS		SAN CARLOS PK U 19 UNREC BLK 265 OR 371 PG 474 LOTS 14 + 15	VACANT RESIDENTIAL	\$47,000	MOORE WILLIAM LEE &	SANCHEZ ADOLFO
	FORT MYERS	17341 ALICO CENTER RD B	J D QUADPLEX OR 2415 PG 0435 UNIT B	WAREHOUSING, DISTRIBUTION TERMINALS	\$275,000	ALICO MEWS LLC	W E PROPERTY DEV COMPANY LLC